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Ujumisklubi Briis kontrollujumine
27.november 2020.a. Nõmme ujula 25 m 

50 m vabaujumine
Tütarlapsed

1 Kaares,Marie 2008 38,26
2 Loigom,Liisgren 2008 39,70
3 Urvak,Berit 2009 41,49
4 Sell,Simonaa 2012 44,39
5 Kabin,Ariane 2010 45,23
6 Rammisaar Eva Marie 2010 45,72
7 Kiiker,Tuule 2009 46,23
8 Sillat,Tuuli 2010 46,48
9 Kupits,Kaisa 2010 46,75

10 Saar,Renate 2012 49,06
11 Rang,Annabell 2011 50,14
12 Eelrand,Romi 2011 51,59
13 Raudvere,Nora 2012 52,46
14 Koppelmann,Adeele 2010 53,23
15 Vilms,Mona 2010 55,31
16 Plato,Luisa 2011 55,83
17 Pranstibel,Simona 2012 1.01,89
18 Melioranski,Nora 2011 1.04,23
19 Nurmik,Emma Elisabeth 2011 1.05,15
20 Nurmik,Sienna Saskia 2011 1.11,06

Poeglapsed
1 Kaun,Norman 2009 40,13
2 Rannala,Dominic 2011 41,00
3 Simson,Richard 2009 41,08
4 Miller,Norman 2012 44,13
5 Koznitsev,Enrico 2011 45,90
6 Pelt,Kustav 2012 49,06
7 Martinson,Markus 2011 51,69
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8 Oruaas,Märten 2010 1.01,97
9 Bolton,Henry 1.04,62

10 Marran,Georg 2010 1.11,00
11 Hõbelaid,Henry 2012 1.12,62
12 Mägi,Marius 2012 1.12,63
13 Heinlaid,Tristan 2012 1.40,42

50 m seliliujumine
Tütarlapsed

1 Kaares,Marie 2008 46,47
2 Loigom,Liisgren 2008 46,76
3 Kabin,Ariane 2010 49,20
4 Urvak,Berit 2009 52,22
5 Kiiker,Tuule 2009 52,75
6 Sell,Simonaa 2012 52,80
7 Rammisaar Eva Marie 2010 53,12
8 Kupits,Kaisa 2010 55,95
9 Vilms,Mona 2010 56,45

10 Sillat,Tuuli 2010 57,15
11 Saar,Renate 2012 57,20
12 Koppelmann,Adeele 2010 58,82
13 Rang,Annabell 2011 59,51
14 Plato,Luisa 2011 59,81
15 Melioranski,Nora 2011 1.01,66
16 Raudvere,Nora 2012 1.02,03
17 Eelrand,Romi 2011 1.02,31
18 Pranstibel,Simona 2012 1.03,31
19 Nurmik,Emma Elisabeth 2011 1.05,04
20 Enok,Eliise 2011 1.08,98
21 Bolton,Charlotte 1.11,36
22 Mitt,Stella O. 2013 1.11,99
23 Nurmik,Sienna Saskia 2011 1.12,59
24 Aava,Reti 2011 1.14,04
25 Kurvet,Rahel 2013 1.17,23
26 Motorina,Sofia 2012 1.19,21
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27 Randrüüt,Elisa 2013 1.23,69
28 Naaris,Hanna 2013 1.27,68
29 Haljaspärg,Ketter 2011 1.35,55
30 Mitt,Natalie 2013 1.47,32

Poeglapsed
1 Rannala,Dominic 2011 48,74
2 Kaun,Norman 2009 50,04
3 Miller,Norman 2012 50,32
4 Simson,Richard 2009 50,95
5 Koznitsev,Enrico 2011 51,00
6 Martinson,Markus 2011 53,15
7 Pelt,Kustav 2012 59,88
8 Marran,Georg 2010 1.03,23
9 Bolton,Henry 1.03,37

10 Pilv,Sergo 2011 1.03,92
11 Oruaas,Märten 2010 1.07,11
12 Puusta,Hans martin 2013 1.11,13
13 Mägi,Marius 2012 1.12,23
14 Heinlaid,Tristan 2012 1.18,00
15 Hõbelaid,Henry 2012 1.19,84
16 Kamenik,Indrek 2011 1.42,00
17 Nappir,Rafael 2012 1.42,79

50 m rinnuliujumine
Tütarlapsed

1 Urvak,Berit 2009 54,47
2 Kaares,Marie 2008 54,81
3 Loigom,Liisgren 2008 55,64
4 Kiiker,Tuule 2009 57,63
5 Rammisaar Eva Marie 2010 1.01,55
6 Eelrand,Romi 2011 1.04,10
7 Koppelmann,Adeele 2010 1.05,64

Poeglapsed
1 Rannala,Dominic 2011 56,79
2 Koznitsev,Enrico 2011 1.00,03
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3 Kaun,Norman 2009 1.00,54
4 Simson,Richard 2009 1.05,65

25 m vabaujumine
Tütarlapsed

1 Raudvere,Nora 2012 24,02
2 Enok,Eliise 2011 25,42
3 Aava,Reti 2011 27,74
4 Mitt,Stella O. 2013 30,67
5 Bolton,Charlotte 31,55
6 Reila,Lenna 2012 33,20
7 Naaris,Hanna 2013 33,37
8 Kurvet,Rahel 2013 34,06
9 Haljaspärg,Ketter 2011 34,07

10 Randrüüt,Elisa 2013 40,85
11 Motorina,Sofia 2012 42,60
12 Tammisaar,Hanna M. 2013 47,81
13 Mitt,Natalie 2013 50,35
14 Kupits,Kaisa 2013 54,33

Poeglapsed
1 Vitsut,Kristofer 2013 24,86
2 Põldmäe,Evan V. 2012 24,89
3 Mavrodiev,Henri 2013 26,70
4 Taveter,Oliver 2012 27,32
5 Pauklin,Robin 2013 30,57
6 Kont,Hendrik 2013 36,19
7 Mäelt,Rocco 2013 46,31
8 Kipper,Oskar 2013 46,32

25 m seliliujumine
Tütarlapsed

1 Reila,Lenna 2012 42,15
2 Tammisaar,Hanna M. 2013 46,16
3 Kupits,Kaisa 2013 1.03,82

Poeglapsed
1 Põldmäe,Evan V. 2012 26,98
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2 Vitsut,Kristofer 2013 28,76
3 Taveter,Oliver 2012 29,44
4 Mavrodiev,Henri 2013 31,28
5 Pauklin,Robin 2013 32,98
6 Kont,Hendrik 2013 39,32
7 Mäelt,Rocco 2013 41,32
8 Kipper,Oskar 2013 43,89

25 m liblikujumine
Tütarlapsed

1 Loigom,Liisgren 2008 22,54
2 Kaares,Marie 2008 23,47
3 Kiiker,Tuule 2009 25,28
4 Urvak,Berit 2009 25,42
5 Rammisaar Eva Marie 2010 33,82
6 Koppelmann,Adeele 2010 35,85
7 Eelrand,Romi 2011 36,15

Poeglapsed
1 Kaun,Norman 2009 24,54
2 Rannala,Dominic 2011 25,08
3 Koznitsev,Enrico 2011 25,89
4 Puusta,Hans martin 2013 31,81
5 Pilv,Sergo 2011 33,55
6 Nappir,Rafael 2012 40,86
7 Kamenik,Indrek 2011 50,36
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